The
FFLE™
Series
LED Flood Light
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2025 PacLights All Rights Reserved Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 6

 Wattage can be adjusted by a dip-switch on selected models
Photocontrol
Standard on 15-100w models, can be disabled. Optional on 120-300w models.
NEMA Twist-lock Control Receptacle (optional)
Optional on 120-300w models. NEMA 3-pin or 7-pin twist-lock receptacle. Compat-
ible with ANSI C136.1 twist-lock photocell, or C136.41 0-10v 5 or 7-pin twist-lock
dimming controls.
Warranty
5-Year Limited Warranty**
The PacLights 5-year, limited warranty covers light output, driver performance and
paint finish.
**PacLights’s warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at paclights.com/warranty
*selected models
* *
MODEL Wattage 120v 208v 240v 277v 480v (HV)
FFLE/2-030/020/015 30/20/15W 0.28A 0.16A 0.14A 0.12A N/A
FFLE/2-060/050/040 60/50/40W 0.56A 0.32A 0.28A 0.24A N/A
FFLE/2-100/090/080 100/90/80W 0.93A 0.53A 0.46A 0.40A 0.23A
FFLE/2-150/135/120 150/135/120W 1.39A 0.80A 0.69A 0.60A 0.35A
FFLE/2-240/220/200 240/220/200W 2.22A 1.28A 1.11A 0.96A 0.56A
FFLE/2-300/280/260 300/280/260W 2.78A 1.60A 1.39A 1.20A 0.69A
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2025 PacLights All Rights Reserved Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 3 of 6
PL_SPEC_FFLE2_v2

Setting
Lumen
Output LPW
De
liv
er
ed
 L
um
en
s,
 8
0
CR
I
FFLE/2-015 2,000 15w
3000K 1,950 130
4000K 2,250 150
5000K 2,100 140
FFLE/2-020 3,000 20w
3000K 2,600 130
4000K 3,000 150
5000K 2,800 140
FFLE/2-030 4,000 30w
3000K 3,900 130
4000K 4,500 150
5000K 4,200 140
FFLE/2-040 6,000 40w
3000K 5,200 130
4000K 6,000 150
5000K 5,600 140
FFLE/2-050 7,000 50w
3000K 6,500 130
4000K 7,500 150
5000K 7,000 140
FFLE/2-060 8,000 60w
3000K 7,800 130
4000K 9,000 150
5000K 8,400 140
FFLE/2-080 12,000 80w
3000K 10,400 130
4000K 12,000 150
5000K 11,200 140
FFLE/2-090 13,000 90w
3000K 11,700 130
4000K 13,500 150
5000K 12,600 140
FFLE/2-100 14,000 100w
3000K 13,000 130
4000K 15,000 150
5000K 14,000 140
Models Lumen
Package Wattage CCT
Setting
Lumen
Output LPW
De
liv
er
ed
 L
um
en
s,
 8
0
CR
I
FFLE/2-120 17,000 120w
3000K 15,600 130
4000K 18,000 150
5000K 16,800 140
FFLE/2-135 19,000 135w
3000K 17,550 130
4000K 20,250 150
5000K 18,900 140
FFLE/2-150 21,000 150w
3000K 19,500 130
4000K 22,500 150
5000K 21,000 140
FFLE/2-200 28,000 200w
3000K 26,000 130
4000K 30,000 150
5000K 28,000 140
FFLE/2-220 31,000 220w
3000K 28,600 130
4000K 33,000 150
5000K 30,800 140
FFLE/2-240 34,000 240w
3000K 31,200 130
4000K 36,000 150
5000K 33,600 140
FFLE/2-260 37,000 260w
3000K 33,800 130
4000K 39,000 150
5000K 36,400 140
FFLE/2-280 40,000 280w
3000K 36,400 130
4000K 42,000 150
5000K 39,200 140
FFLE/2-300 43,000 300w
3000K 39,000 130
4000K 45,000 150
5000K 42,000 140
120